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Tuesday, September 3 Orientation with children & parents for Pre-Nursery (toddler rooms) between 9:00 and 12:00 

schedule to follow 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR INFANT, NURSERY (9:00-12:00, no Daycare)  
Teacher PD DAY 12:00-3:00 

Wednesday, September 4 FIRST FULL DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL CLASSES & DAYCARE  

Wednesday, October 2 Erev Rosh Hashanah 3:00pm CLOSING 

Thursday, October 3 Rosh Hashanah School Closed 

Friday, October 4 Rosh Hashanah School Closed 

Friday, October 11 Erev Yom Kippur 12:00pm CLOSING 

Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving School Closed 

Wednesday, October 16 Erev Sukkot 4:00pm CLOSING 

Thursday, October 17 Sukkot School Closed 

Friday, October 18 Sukkot School Closed 

Wednesday, October 23 Erev  Shemini Atzeret 4:00pm CLOSING 

Thursday, October 24 Shemini Atzeret School Closed 

Friday, October 25 Simchat Torah School Closed 

Tues. Dec. 17 & Wed. Dec. 18 In School Chanukkah Celebrations 

Wed. Dec. 25 – Thurs. Dec. 26 Statutory Holidays SCHOOL CLOSED 

Fri. Dec. 27 – Tues. Dec. 31 Winter Break SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday, January 1 Statutory Holiday SCHOOL CLOSED  

Thursday, February 13 Tu B’ Shvat Party in School (regular classes) 

Monday, February 17 Family Day CLOSED 

Friday, March 14 Purim  Half Day – 12:00pm CLOSING 

Tuesday, April 8 Model Seder with Grandparents in School (regular classes)  

Thurs. Apr. 10 & Fri. Apr. 11 Half Day –  Half Day – 12:00pm CLOSING 

Monday, Apr. 14 PESACH -  SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tues. Apr. 15 – Thurs. Apr. 17 PESACH   Half Day – 12:00pm CLOSING 

Friday, April 18  Stat holiday CLOSED 

Monday, April 21 School OPEN 

Thursday, May 8 Mother’s Day, Breakfast (regular classes) 

Monday, May 19 Victoria Day CLOSED  

Monday, June 2  Shavuot CLOSED  

Tuesday, June 3  Shavuot CLOSED 

Tues. June 24 & Wed. June 25 End of Year Celebrations & Graduations  

Friday, June 27 Last Day of School 

Monday, June 30  Half Day – 12:00pm CLOSING 

Tuesday, July 1 Canada day School Closed 

Wednesday, July 2 First Day of Camp 

Monday, August 4 Civic Holiday CLOSED 

Friday, August 22 Last day of Camp 

Mon., Aug. 25 - Fri., Aug 29 Half Day – 12:00pm CLOSING 

Monday, September 1 Labour Day CLOSED 

Tuesday, September 2 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (details to follow) 

mailto:sarahn@chabadrc.org


 


